
Name Email Team Training time
Andrew Lund andrew.lund@vnc.qld.edu.au Track and Field Coordinator

Dylan Kruck (Mon/Tues) Discus/Javelin Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Tegan James tjames@vnc.qld.edu.au High Jump Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Andrea Kruck ak0617@hotmail.com High Jump Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Michael Criticos (Mon) mxcri1@eq.edu.au Javelin Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Terri Dillon tdillon@vnc.qld.edu.au Long Jump Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Long Jump Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Yevgeniy Thachenko egacclub@gmail.com Long/ Triple Jump Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Anthony Kemp AKemp@vnc.qld.edu.au Shotput Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Mick Garske Hurdles Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Brian Pascoe bpascoe@vnc.qld.edu.au Middle Distance Monday/Wednesday morning @Little Langlands

Matthew Smith matthew.smith@vnc.qld.edu.au Middle Distance Monday/Wednesday morning @Little Langlands

Adam Havelberg adamhavelberg@gmail.com Middle Distance Monday/Wednesday morning @Little Langlands

Ben Valentine bvalentine@vnc.qld.edu.au Sprints Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Chris Everding ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au Sprints Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park

Sprints Monday/Tuesday afternoons @Villa Park
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Field Coaches (Tuesday PM and Thursday PM @Villa Park)

Track Coaches (Tuesday PM and Thursday PM @Villa Park)


